The Model 801 Tuff Tilt
Uniaxial Tiltmeter com-
bines precision and dura-
bility in an economical
instrument. It incorpo-
r a t e s  a  g r a v i t y –
referenced electrolytic tilt
transducer as the inter-

Due to on-going design improvements and reviews, we reserve the right to amend product and specifications without prior notice
Accessories
Ordering Information
CoNVErSIoN FACTorS: 1 degree = 3600 arc seconds = 17453 microradians
Details
Wire Colour  Function Connector Pin
red +12V DC A
White Signal Ground B
Black Power Ground C
Green +Tilt out D
Blue -Tilt out  E
Yellow Temperature out F
Model 801-H/L High-Gain Version, Longitudinal
Model 801-H/T High-Gain Version, Transverse
Model 801-S/L Standard Version, Longitudinal
Model 801-S/T Standard Version, Transverse
Model 801-W/L Wide-Angle Version, Longitudinal
Model 801-W/T Wide-Angle Version, Transverse
Part No. Feature
70369 Additional cable, please specify length
62204 6-pin male receptacle (connector) for tiltmeter cable
62202 6-socket female plug (mates to PIN 62204)